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UNIT

Final Exam of the Academic Year 2025-2026 Fall

Grade COURSES Exam Hall

CED 2 APPLIED ALGEBRA AND DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 214 11.01.2026 Sunday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 2 INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 214 13.01.2026 Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 2 ADVANCED ENGLISH 214 15.01.2026 Thursday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 2 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING I 214 18.01.2026 Sunday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 2 INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE 214 20.01.2026 Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 2 DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF MULTIMEDIA CED LAB 100 22.01.2026 Thursday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 3 WEB PROGRAMMING I CED LAB 100 10.01.2026 Saturday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 3 COMPUTER HARDWARE 214 12.01.2026 Monday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 3 TURKISH I 214 14.01.2026 Wednesday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 3 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 209 15.01.2026 Thursday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 3 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 214 19.01.2026 Monday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 3 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 214 21.01.2026 Wednesday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 3 MOBILE APPLICATION I 214 21.01.2026 Wednesday 10:00 - 12:00

CED 4 ALGORITHMS 214 11.01.2026 Sunday 01:30 -03:30

CED 4 CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT 214 15.01.2026 Thursday 01:30 -03:30

CED 4 PROJECT DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT 214 18.01.2026 Sunday 01:30 -03:30

CED 4 PRACTICE TEACHING 214 20.01.2026 Tuesday 01:30 -03:30

CED 4 RESEARCH METHODS 214 21.01.2026 Wednesday 01:30 -03:30

CED 4 ROBOTICS IN EDUCATION I 214 22.01.2026 Thursday 01:30 -03:30
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